
Attendance Last First Email Address Agency/Organization Term Expires Area Represented Exe Nom R&A PA P&P

Binner David dbinner@fhlbdm.com Federal Home Loan Bank 6/30/22 Polk Co. X X

By phone Brand Bill Bill.Brand@iowa.gov Department of Human Rights N/A Statewide

By internet Brown Joyce joyce.brown@iowaeda.com Iowa Economic Development Authority N/A Statewide X

Brustkern Ben ben@fofia.org Friends of the Family 6/30/22 Northeast Iowa X X

By internet Canganelli Christina crissy@shelterhouseiowa.org Shelter House 6/30/22 Johnson Co. X Ch

By internet Carter Katrina katrina.carter@iowa.gov Department of Corrections N/A Statewide

By internet Crawford Cody cody.crawford@idph.iowa.gov Iowa Dept of Public Health 6/30/22 Statewide

Faisal Latifah LFaisal@storycountyiowa.gov Story County Board of Supervisors 6/30/22 Story Co. X

Fannon Trevor Fannontrevor@gmail.com City of Dubuque 6/30/22 Dubuque Co.

By internet Fisher Mariliegh marilieghf@chihousing.com Community Housing Initiatives 6/30/22 Black Hawk Co.

By internet Ford Karin karin.ford@idph.iowa.gov IA Department of Public Health N/A Statewide X

Freeman Alex alex.freeman.ia@gmail.com 6/30/22 Scott Co. X Ch

Gezel Joel jkgezel@live.com St. Thomas Church, Indianola 6/30/22 Warren Co.

Hagen David dhagen@HACAP.ORG Hawkeye Area Community Action Program 6/30/22 Eastern Iowa Ch

Hardy Michael michaelhardy1993@gmail.com Volunteer 6/30/22 Lee Co. X

By internet Hyatt Karen khyatt@dhs.state.ia.us Dept of Human Services NA X

By internet Ingham Mary mary@cishelps.org Crisis Intervention Service 6/30/22 Cerro Gordo Co. X

By internet Kendall Eugenia Eugenia.Kendall@iowa.gov Dept. on Aging N/A

By internet Lauterbach Dennis dennisrl@hotmail.com Retired 6/30/22 Dallas Co. X

Lindahl Clare clareluvslife@gmail.com Volunteer 6/30/22 Polk Co. X

By internet Lund Ron rlund@projectnow.org Project NOW 6/30/22 Scott Co.

Lyons W. David wdlyonsjr@hotmail.com Atlas of Spencer 6/30/22 Clay Co. ? ?

Mather Scott scott.mather@iwd.iowa.gov Iowa Workforce Development N/A Statewide

By internet Metheny Hope hmetheny@yss.org Youth and Shelter Services 6/30/22 Story Co.

By internet Miller Lori lori.miller@ag.iowa.gov Iowa Attorney General's Office N/A Statewide
Munsterman-Scriven Stefanie stefanie.munstermanscriven@gmail.comCity of Cedar Rapids Human Rights Office 6/30/22 Linn Co.
Nutt Kara kara.nutt@dordt.edu Dordt University 6/30/22 Sioux Co.
Kendall Eugenia Eugenia.Kendall@iowa.gov Iowa Dept on Aging NA Statewide

By phone Ortiz-Hernandez Edgardo edgarortiz18@hotmail.com Polk Co. 6/30/22 Polk Co.
By internet Ralls John john.ralls@va.gov Department of Veterans Affairs N/A Statewide
By internet Rosonke Terri terri.rosonke@iowafinance.com Iowa Finance Authority N/A IFA X
By internet Royal-Goodwin Jodi jroyal-goodwin@muscatineiowa.gov Muscatine Municipal Housing Agency 6/30/22 Statewide X

Schwalm (Chair) Ashley aschwalm@famres.org Family Resources 6/30/22 Scott Co. Ch X
By internet Teeter Emily emily.teeter@iowa.gov Department of Education N/A Statewide
By internet Wallar Brandy bwallar@newvisionshs.org New Visions 6/30/22 Pottawattamie Co.
By internet Wickering Gary gary.wickering@icalliances.org Institute for Community Alliances 6/30/22
By internet Wilson (Secretary)Tim tslwilson@gmail.com Prevent Child Abuse Iowa 6/30/22 Warren Co. X Ch X

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization CoC or CSR
By phone Ash jessica jessica.ash@fd-housing.org Fort Dodge Housing Agency

Taylor Celia celia@fd-housing.org Fort Dodge Housing Agency Multi County
By internet Behrens Stefanie stefanieb@familycrisiscenters.org Family Crisis Centers
By internet Velez Ashley a.velez@humilityhomes.org Humility Homes & Services, Inc. Bi-State 
By internet Faust Alicia alicia@willisdady.org Willis Dady Homeless Services LBJ
By internet Bleile Jess jessica.bleile@icalliances.org IA BoS CoC
By internet Barrow Abbey abarrow@homewardiowa.org Homeward Polk County 

By phone McNeil Lexi alexia@fd-housing.org Fort Dodge Housing Agency X
By internet Olson Rachel rachel@cishelps.org Crisis Intervention Service NCI
By internet Harney Heather hharney@hacap.org HACAP Multiple Eastern Iowa X

By internet Munden Linda linda@thebridgehome.org The Bridge Home Two Rivers
Rolph Shawna shawna.rolph@wdm.iowa.gov WDM Human Services

By internet Horn Nik nhorn@mcsaiowa.org MCSA Muscatine

Instructions:  Find your name and use the dropdown arrow under "attendance" to select "By phone, By Internet, In person."
If your name is not listed, please add it on the next available free row, making sure to select your mode of attendance.  If you have problems logging in 



By internet Sleeper Julie julie.k.sleeper@hud.gov HUD
By internet Falahpour Rachel rachel.falahpour@icalliances.org Ia Bos CoC
By internet Snyder Shawn shawn@supportingsurvivors.org CIAC
By internet Sertterh Mark mark@shelterhouseiowa.org Shelter House
By internet Kramer Cassandra cassandra.kramer@icalliances.org ICA Statewide
By internet Griffin Paula paulag@dsaoc.com DSAOC Upper Des Moines
By internet Ridley Shelby sridley@Phcinc.net Primary Health Care Polk
By internet Vu Diana Diana.vu@hud.gov HUD
By internet Lewis Amber amber.lewis@iowafinance.com IFA
By internet Althouse Maddie malthouse@themicahhouse.org MICAH House
By internet Stumbo Jodi jodi@thebridgehome.org The Bridge Home
By internet Rybolt Cindy crybolt@iowalaw.org Iowa Legal Aid Statewide
By internet Wahl Roberta
By internet DenAdel Haley haleyd@familycrisiscenters.org FCC of NWIA Northwest IA
By internet Tompkins Amber atompkins@centraliowashelter.org ciss
By internet Millhollin Kristin kristin@supportingsurvivors.org CIAC


